

Hindu Cultural Foundation Inc dba Shri Ram Mandir

221 West Parker Road, Suite 470, Plano TX 75023 (Annual Donation Summary)

January - December 2020

DATE	AMOUNT	CUSTOMER	PAYMENT METHOD	ACCOUNT
Anil K Manchanda				
01/02/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
02/04/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
03/03/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
03/10/2020	151.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Pooja Services:Sharad Pooja
04/03/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
05/05/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
06/02/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
07/02/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
08/04/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
09/03/2020	30.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
10/05/2020	31.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
11/03/2020	31.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
12/03/2020	31.00	Anil K Manchanda	credit card	Membership HCF:Dollor-a-day program
Total for Anil K Manchanda	\$514.00			

Note

Hindu Cultural Foundation dba Shri Ram Mandir is a non-profit organization under IRS section (501)(C)(3) with tax-exempt ID 26-3547343. Please Consult your tax advisor for tax deductions.

Thank you for your generosity and continued support to Shri Ram Mandir.

! Jai Sita Ram!

SRM Authorized Signatory